SAT
SAT
MON
WED
SAT
MON
WED
FRI
MON
WED
THUR
FRI
MON
TUE
THUR
FRI
SAT
MON
WED
SAT
MON
WED
THUR
FRI
SAT
MON

SAT
TH
FRI

WED
FRI

MON

SAT

3/9
3/16
3/18
3/20
3/23
3/25
3127
3/29
41
4/3
4/4
4/5
4/8
4/9
4/11
412
4/13
4/15
417
4/20
4/22
4/24
4/25
4/26
4/27
4/29

4/6
4/11
4/12
4/24
4/26
4/29
5/4

Varsity Baseball
Meigs (Scrim)
SE Ross (Scrim)
Logan (Scrim)
Vinton Co. (Scrim)
DH Frontier
Miller

South Gallia
Wahama
Southern
Wellston

Eastern

Waterford

Belpre

Trimble

Miller

South Gallia
Nelsonville
Wahama
Southern

DH Mechanicsburg
Eastern

Waterford
Nelsonville

Belpre

DH Ironton St Joe
Trimble

Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home

Middle School Track & Field

South Gallia Inv.
Logan Open

Boyle Supply @ OU
Fort Frye

River Valley Inv.
Crooksville Open

TVC Champ. @Athens

As of 2/27/19

Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away

Schedule subject to change

Federal Hocking

12:00 PM
2:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
12:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
11:00 AM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
11:00 AM
5:00 PM

10:00 AM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
10:00 AM

Dpt.Tm.
10:00 AM
11:30 AM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
10:00 AM

2:50 PM
3:30 PM

3:00 PM
3:00 PM

3:30 PM
3:00 PM

11:30 AM
3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM
9:00 AM

Dpt.Tm.
7:30 AM

3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
8:30 AM

SAT
MON
MON
WED
FRI
MON
WED
THUR
FRI
MON
TUE
THUR
FRI
SAT
MON
WED
SAT
MON
WED
THUR
FRI
SAT
MON

SAT
TUE
SAT
SAT
TUE
WED
WED

3/2
3/18
3/25
3127
3/29
41
4/3
4/4
4/5
4/8
4/9
411
4/12
4/13
4/15
417
4/20
4/22
4/24
4/25
4/26
4/27
4/29

3/23
3/26
3/30
4/13
4/16
4/24
5/8

Spring Sports Schedule 2019

Varsity Softball
DH Athens (Scrim)
Logan (Scrim)
Miller

South Gallia
Wahama
Southern
Wellston

Eastern
Waterford

Belpre

Trimble

Miller

South Gallia
Nelsonville
Wahama
Southern

DH Fort Frye
Eastern
Waterford
Nelsonville
Belpre

DH Ironton St Joe
Trimble

Varsity Track & Field
Warren Fair Weather

Meigs Open

Rocky Brands @ N-Y
Warren Warrior Inv.
Vinton County Open
Athens Open
Nelsonville-York Open
TVC Championship

Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home

Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away

.
N

mpyw®

2:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
11:00 AM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
11:00 AM
5:00 PM

10:00 AM
4:30 PM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM

W,
\ Ill
» )

N

Dpt.Tm.
12:15 PM
3:00 PM

2:50 PM
3:30 PM

3:00 PM
3:00 PM

3:30 PM
3:00 PM

11:30 AM
3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM
9:00 AM

Dpt.Tm.
8:30 AM

3:00 PM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM



